
Holliston Community Children's Center 2021-2022 Holidays

Holiday  Date of HCCC Closure

HCCC Staff Preporation Day Friday September 3, 2021

Labor Day Monday September 6, 2021

Indigneous People's Day Monday October 11, 2021

Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 25, 2021

Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 26, 2021

Christmas Eve 1/2 Day Close at 1 Friday December 24, 2021

Holiday Break*  December 27 - December 31 2021

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday January 17, 2022

President's Day Monday February 21, 2022

Patriot's Day Monday April 18, 2022

Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2022

Independence Day Monday July 4, 2022
*New in 2021- This is a fully paid closure


